DS-INC.002 Rev No:3
1
Communication profile  CiA 301
 Response Rate Frequency
10 Hz.
 Device Type
CANopen, CiA DS410
 Node ID

A:  4-20 mA
C:  CANopen
ORDER CODE
Output Signal Direction
CW:   Clockwise
CCW: Counter-Clockwise
Tel: +90 262 673 76 00
Gebze OSB, 800. Sokak, No:814 Gebze/KOCAELİ/TURKEY
Electrical Connection (4)
3M     : 3m cable
5M     : 5m cable
10M   : 10m cable
S13F   : M12 5 pin female socket
S13M  : M12 5 pin male socket
S13FM: M12 5 pin female + M12 5 pin male
               socket (CANopen models)
Output Type
No code : Single Output
Measurement Range (2)
-90…+90:  -90°…+90°
-45…+45:  -45°…+45°
360:   0…360°
180:   0…180°
Number of Axis
01:   Single Axis
02:   Dual Axis
Fax: +90 262 673 76 08
INC 110 XX XX XX XX X XX XX XX
Model
INC 110
OPTIONAL PRODUCTS
Model
AWE 110
Sensor Type (1)
E:   Inclination
A:   Angle
Atek Elektronik Sensör Teknolojileri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.
Product Code Description
CB5 5M / S13F
5 meters 5x0,14 mm2 extension cable +
M12/5 pin female connector (IP67)
فروشگاه کانون ابزار
تلفن : 00  39  39  66  021